
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS / CLOSURES 

VFS Global Norway Visa application center and the Royal Norwegian Embassy in Ankara will be closed 

for business on the following public holidays in 2020: 

 

DATE DAY HOLIDAYS 2020 

01 January Wednesday New Year 

02 January Thursday New Year 

07 January Tuesday Orthodox Christmas 

17 February Monday Kosovo Independence Day 

09 April Thursday Constitution Day of 

Republic of Kosovo 

10 April Friday Good Friday 

13 April Monday Catholic Easter 

20 April Monday Orthodox Easter 

01 May Friday International day of Work 

11 May Monday Europe Day 

25 May Monday Eid-Al-Fitr 

26 May Tuesday Holiday 

01 June Monday Holiday 

31 July Friday Eid-Al-Adha 

03 August Monday Holiday 

24 December Thursday Holiday 

25 December Friday Christmas Holiday 

31 December Thursday Holiday 

 


